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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brooklynn Leaf2065
Titans

9.425 9.550 8.9759.500 37.450
2 1 2 8 1 

1 

Emma Duley2067
Titans

9.050 9.325 9.4009.550 37.325
4 3 1 1 2 

2 

Nemari Silva2033
Byers Citrus Heights

9.450 8.900 9.0009.100 36.450
1 8 7T 6T 3 

3 

Isis Vaca2027
Byers Citrus Heights

9.350 9.100 9.0008.900 36.350
3 6 9T 6T 4 

4 

Charlotte Lamberti2024
Byers Citrus Heights

8.700 9.425 8.7259.100 35.950
7 2 7T 10 5 

5 

Kylee Stigall2006
All Star

9.000 9.050 8.8758.900 35.825
5 7 9T 9 6 

6 

Claudia Garza2025
Byers Citrus Heights

8.025 8.850 9.1509.250 35.275
11 9 5 3 7 

7 

Evelyn Marshall2052
Extreme

8.050 9.125 8.6009.350 35.125
10 5 4 11 8 

8 

Caroline Franco2066
Titans

7.750 9.175 9.0259.150 35.100
12 4 6 5 9T

9T

Victoria Mendoza2055
Extreme

8.800 8.350 9.0508.900 35.100
6 11 9T 4 9T

9T

Liliana Dodd2070
Titans

8.400 7.825 9.2259.450 34.900
8 12 3 2 11 

11 

Emilee Davi2026
Byers Citrus Heights

8.300 8.675 8.4508.900 34.325
9 10 9T 12 12 

12 
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